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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max

Doktadnosé

759-01
3/8"
216.00
0.34
3.00
25.00

+4%

18-05-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: 7092040 MANUFACTURER: Gedore

Klucz produkcyjny TSN SLIPPER, 3-25 Nm

Wyijscie: 3/8",
Dtugos$é: 216 mm,
Waga: 340 kg,
Zakres: 3-25Nm.

1 145,49 zt (tax excl.)

(1 408,95 zt (tax incl.))

GEDOREPV

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/15697-klucz-produkcyjny-tsn-slipper-3-25-nm.html
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